m TrailTrophy Flims-Laax
Flims-Laax / 29.07.2016-31.07.2016

Detailed evaluation

Katscha, Roman
Club: Oberhausen

Number: 176
Course: 10.00 km Rank in course/Total: DNF (of 256)
Rider Class Rank in course/Total: DNF (of 256)
Best time in course: 32:45.2

Category: Rank in category: DNF(of 136)
Men Best time in the category: 32:45.2
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 3:52.7 114 1:30.5 211 1:30.5 3:52.7 114 1:30.5 211 1:30.5
Stage 2 3:14.3 115 0:58.0 211 0:58.0 7:07.0 114 2:28.5 211 2:28.5
Stage 3 1:16.3 107 0:24.6 186 0:24.6 8:23.3 111 2:53.1 203 2:53.1
Stage 4 3:32.0 120 1:16.9 215 1:16.9 11:55.4 111 4:10.1 204 4:10.1
Stage 5 4:54.7 126 1:25.5 233 1:25.5 16:50.2 112 5:35.6 206 5:35.6
Stage 6 2:10.4 126 0:37.3 230 0:37.3 19:00.6 113 6:13.0 209 6:13.0
Stage 7 5:19.0 118 2:01.6 207 2:01.6 24:19.7 111 8:05.2 205 8:05.2
Stage 8 3:37.7 113 1:05.1 200 1:05.1 27:57.4 112 9:02.1 205 9:02.1
Stage 9 3:28.6 106 1:13.3 192 1:13.3 31:26.1 108 10:15.5 198 10:15.5
Stage 10 2:57.0 119 1:02.4 211 1:02.4 34:23.1 108 11:17.9 197 11:17.9
Stage 11 fehlt!
Stage 12 fehlt!
Stage 13 fehlt!

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




